
2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
LIVERPOOL

2026 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Closed

TERM

Term 2: Spring

Term 1: Winter

Term 4: Autumn

Term 3: Summer

2026 BANK HOLIDAYS DAY, DATE

WEEKS

2 weeks

13 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

Monday 5th January

Monday 30th March

Monday 29th June

Monday 21st September

Monday 21st December

Friday 27th March

Friday 26th June

Friday 18th September

Friday 18th December

Friday 1st January 2026

New Year's Day

Good Friday *

Easter Monday

Early May bank holiday

Summer bank holiday

Christmas Day

Thursday 1st January

Friday 3rd April

Monday 6th April

Monday 4th May

Monday 31st August

Saturday 26th December (Monday 28  in lieu)th

Friday 25th December

Winter 2027 Monday 4th January

Spring bank holiday Monday 25 May

Boxing Day


